drawing attached and TCC including 

associated civil and structural works on built, 
own and operate basis. Proposal for 
construction of these hutment is to be got 
approved from BHEL before organising 
material and execution. 
One-time payment of Rs. 1,50,00,000/- (Rs. 
One Crore Fifty Lakhs Only) for 03 Set 

towards construction/development of labour 
colony as above shall be paid by BHEL as per 
following payment terms: 
i) On receipt of material at site - 60% 
ii) On completion of labour colony - 30% 
iii) Handing over for accommodation of

[...]

E-Procurement Portal titled as “Part-C of 
Vol-II Price Bid” including Item no-A of 

Revised BOQ.  Price mentioned elsewhere in 
the offer of the bidder shall be treated as Null 

and Void.  

2. Price of new item no-A in revised BOQ  is fixed as 
Rs 1,50,00,000/- ( One Crore Fifty Lakh Only). 
Individual price of all BOQ items except item no-A 
shall be derived on the basis of derived price as 
mentioned below. 

Derived price for calculation of BOQ item 

rate=(Total Quoted price in Vol-II-Price bid-
(minus) Rs1,50,00,000)